

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

M/S EQ INSURANCE CO.LTD

22 GEMMILL LANE

SINGAPORE 069257

SLS6935X

ESTIMATE

DATE : 15.12.2017

VEHICLE NO : SGP3670D

MAKE/MODEL : MIT LANCER

ACC DATE : 14.12.2017

not about
new
2/5 H 6000
6dy.
18/12/17
Cheng H. Ahn

PARTICULAR

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

QTY	LIST PRICE	S\$	S\$
1	1 FRT BONNET	629.00	629.00
2	2 FRT BONNET HINGE RH/LH	52.00	104.00
3	1 FRT BONNET RUBBER -OUTER	37.00	37.00
4	1 FRT BONNET RUBBER -INNER	35.00	35.00
5	1 FRT BONNET LOCK	46.00	46.00
6	1 FRT BONNET LOCK CABLE	40.00	40.00
7	2 FRT HEADLAMP RH/LH	549.00	1,098.00
8	2 FRT HEADLAMP SIDE HOLDER CLIP	6.00	12.00
9	2 FRT GRILLE RH/LH	86.00	172.00
10	1 FRT GRILLE BASE	141.00	141.00
11	1 FRT GRILLE BASE LOGO	39.00	39.00
12	1 FRT BUMPER	737.00	737.00
13	1 FRT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	36.00	36.00
14	1 FRT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH RH	29.00	29.00
15	1 FRT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH LH	29.00	29.00
16	1 FRT BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GRILLE-INNER	71.00	71.00
17	2 FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH/LH	37.00	74.00
18	2 FRT BUMPER HOLDER CLIP	9.00	18.00
19	2 FRT BUMPER SIDE BEAM RH/LH	48.00	96.00
20	1 FRT FENDER RH	479.00	479.00
21	1 FRT FENDER MOULDING RH	32.00	32.00
22	1 FRT FENDER COWLING RH	107.00	107.00
23	1 FRT SUPPORT PANEL	508.00	508.00
24	2 HORN	47.00	94.00
25	1 AIR CON CONDENSER	937.00	937.00
26	1 AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	143.00	143.00
27	1 AIR CON AUTO FAN	566.00	566.00
28	1 RADIATOR	771.00	771.00
29	1 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	160.00	160.00
30	1 RADIATOR FAN BLADE	65.00	65.00
31	1 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	366.00	366.00
32	1 AIR DUCT	139.00	139.00

7,810.00

LESS 10%

781.00

7,029.00

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		S\$	S\$
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	1 (SET) FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING	50.00	50.00
2	1 (SET) FRT GRILLE WITH BUMPER CLIP	45.00	45.00
3	1 RADIATOR COOLANT	25.00	25.00
4	1 (LTR) AIR CON OIL	45.00	45.00
5	1 (SET) FRT FENDER COWLING CLIP	35.00	35.00
			200.00

<u>LABOUR CHARGES :</u>		
1	TO KNOCK OUT DENT, CUT/WELD FRONT SUPPORT PANEL, REPAIR FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL AND REPLACE ACCIDENT PARTS.	800 1,000.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT PORTION	1000 1,200.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING	30.00
4	TO REMOVE, REPLACE CONDENSER AND REFILL GAS	100.00
5	TO TUFF KOTE	80 100.00
		2,430.00

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 9,659.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: